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Ma sinh vién
501200269
501200239
501200234
608220010
3001180733
3007190480
3001190181
514210287
511210338
501200289
501210128
3008180082
3001180403
510200271
505200248
501200178
508200128
501210176
501210067
501200539
511210319
511210630
501200476
501210636
514210623
501210624
501210439
501200385

Ho dém
Lé Thanh
Lé Van
Vo Duy
Nguyén Thi Kim
Tréan Gia
Ly Kién

Trin Nguyén Hoang Dai

Pham Ngoc
Nguyén Thi Kiéu
V6 Tén Anh
Tran Minh
Nguyén Thi Quynh
Pham Hong
Nguyén Thé
Nguyén Minh
Nguyén Thanh
Tran Thi Cam
Nguyén Ding

Lé Kim

Mai Linh

Mai Thi Thu
Tran Thi TAm
Mai Tuén

Lé Nguyén Hai
Pham Hoang Tuan
Nguyén Thanh
Pham Anh

Pham Hoang

Tén
Tung
Van
Thanh
Ngéan
Luong
Nghiép
Lam
Khanh
Oanh
A%t
Quén
Anh
Thai
Dién
Nhat
Duong
Tién
Khoa
Phu
Chi
Ngoc
Poan
Kiét
Thuy
Anh
Tung
Tién
Phlc

Ldép hoc
CD20CT7
CD20CT7
CD20CT6
CL22KT1
cDhi1sLw1
CD19QT1
CD19LW2
CD21LM?2
CD21LG1
CD20CT9
CD21CT3
CD18KT1
CD18LW2
CD20DH2
CD20DT1
CD20CT3
CD20KT1
CD21CT13
CD21CT3
CD20CT12
CD21LG2
CD21LG2
CD20CT12
CD21CT7
CD21LM?2
CD21CT7
CD21LM?2
CD20CT5

Gi6i tinh
Nam
Nam
Nam
N
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
N
Nam
Nam
N
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
N
Nam
Nam
Nam
N
Nir
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam

Ngay sinh
01/04/2002
20/09/2002
02/06/2002
18/06/1990
27/09/2000
15/10/2001
13/10/2001
07/11/2003
21/06/2003
04/02/1997
26/10/2003
20/09/2000
27/07/1999
16/08/2000
09/11/2002
18/05/2002
05/11/2002
12/04/2003
05/09/2002
22/08/2002
30/05/2003
30/09/2003
12/03/2002
02/11/2003
22/10/2003
17/11/2003
22/04/2003
04/04/2002

Ngay thu
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/12/2022
9/9/2022
9/6/2022
9/5/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022
8/30/2022

SoCMND
215540731

038202007387
072202000867
072190001253
079200000214
079201009262
301752066
066203004016
077303006726
212674113
077203004035
025957642
135877061
212814088
184455680
272902955
272980694
080203004431
052202000022
080202007671
052303009843
083303003698
079202022766
080203004191
075203018085
079203024822
225942453
215550645



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

501210511
501210172
510200486
501210635
3004170547
501200015
501200067
509200459
501200203
501210596
501200534
501200257
501200148
3008180835
514210497
501210163
501210147
501210631
501210334
501200542
501210281
3011190350
510200045
504200144
504200131
501200114
501210158
501210675
505200115

Tran Thién

Lé Ba
Nguyén Thi Kiéu
Nguyén Duy
Lé buc Anh
Tran Anh
Huynh Minh
Bui Van

D6 Trong Huy
Tran Thi Mai
Truong Qubc
Ngb Minh
Tran Khanh
D6 Thi Ngoc
Tran Nhu

Nguyén Tran Hoang

Huynh Hitu
Huynh Hoang
Nguyén Quéc
Phan Thé
Nguyén Poan Nhat
Pham Nhut
Nguyén Thanh
Huynh Phuc
Nguyén Trong
Huynh Thai
L& Thanh
Huynh Gia

Lé Trung

Béo
Diing
Trinh
Khang
Duan
Vil
Thi
Trung
Hoang
Trédm
Duy
Nhan
Giang
Nga
Hiéu
Lam
Loc
Long
Hau
Bao
Huy
Pang
Phudce
Luén
Nguyén
Bao
Tién
Huy
Tin

CD21CT7
CD21CT7
CD20DH5
CD21CT9
CD17CM1
CD20CT1
CD20CT2
CD20NH1
CD20TM1
CD21CT5
CD20CT12
CD20CT5
CD20CT4
CD18KT1
CD21LM2
CD21CT3
CD21CT3
CD21CT9
CD21CT3
CD20CT12
CD21CT3
CD19DH2
CD20DH1
CD20DT1
CD20DT1
CD20CT3
CD21CT3
CD21CT8
CD20DT1

Nam
Nam
N

Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
N

Nam
Nam
Nam
N

Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam

22/11/2003
03/05/2003
11/10/2001
02/07/2003
24/02/1999
08/06/1998
24/07/2000
06/04/2002
23/12/2002
20/08/2003
01/01/2002
21/12/2002
13/05/2002
02/03/1999
28/10/2003
27/08/2003
03/08/2003
21/02/2003
23/10/2003
27/06/2002
26/10/2003
24/06/2001
06/01/2000
14/06/2002
24/06/2002
17/08/2001
28/04/2002
09/12/2003
18/01/2002

8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/26/2022
8/26/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

093203001035
215569200
077301006195
212435353
184378773
231139049
215513203
264552340
038202006363
2616034449
385858173
301801777
312516346
261469839
225964621
083203002196
079203018855
079203021818
066203001737
321627227
082203009073
352562138
301751993
301697497
083202002767
221542435
261588356
094203010543
079202022939



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

501200102
507200175
502200628
506200351
505200653
505200116
501210090
3007160214
3001190536
501200664
501200580
501200176
507200312

Ngb Vén
Pham Manh
Pham Vinh
Nguyén Puc
Tran Han
Nguyén Trung

Nguyén Lé Thanh

Ha Van
Nguyén Minh
Mai Manh
Nguyén Son
Hura Bach
Mai Thanh

Diing
Trudng
Hién
Tho
Thuén
Tin
Huy
Con
Tiép
Tuong
Thinh
Thanh
Trac

CD20CT3
CD20QT1
CD20CT3
CD20CM1
CD20DT1
CD20DT1
CD21CT3
CD16QT1
CD19LWS5
CD20CT13
CD20CT12
CD20CT6
CD20QT2

Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
Nam
N

17/01/2000
18/09/2002
20/11/1995
20/05/1995
05/01/2000
15/09/2002
07/12/2003
20/02/1998
12/11/2001
10/04/1997
27/11/2002
29/10/2002
19/07/2001

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/16/2022
8/9/2022

8/15/2022
8/12/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/1/2022

7129/2022
7126/2022

026200004084
272941137
079095012374
025195171
079200040016
301790336
082203004114
341941225
233316110
212281994
079202035830
083202000063
206374179




